
WINE LIST 

A botttle of Wine contains more philosophy 
than all the books in the world.     

Louis Pasteur

1



TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE

Champagne 3

Vintage Champagne 4

White Wine
Other France Regions 5

Chablis & Beaune 6

Italian & Georgia 7

Red Wine

Loire Valley & Chambertin 8

Morey St Denis, Vosne Romanee, Flagey Echezeaux & Volnay 9

St Estephe 10

Bordeaux First Growth 11

Pauillac 12

St Julien 13

Margaux 14

Pessace Leognan 15

St Emillon 16

Pomerol 17

Piedmonte & Veneto 18

Toascana & Other Italian Regions 19

Super Tuscan 20

Big Format 21

Dessert 22

2



CHAMPAGNE 

BLENDED

Laurent Perrier Grande Cuvee Grand Siecle N22 MV magnum 800
A blended of 2004, 2002 and 1999

Champagne Tarlant Zero Brut Nature NV 170

BLANC DE BLANCS

Jacques Selosse Brut Initial Brut Grand Cru NV 1100
Version Originale Extra Brut Grand Cru NV 1100

Pascal Doquet Arpege Brut Nature Premier Cru NV 171
Laherte Freres Brut Nature NV 175
Bereche et Fils Montagne Extra Brut Premier Cru NV 173

BLANC DE NOIRS

Henri Giraud Code Noir NV 480

ROSE

Jacques Selosse Brut NV 1300
Pascal Doquet Anthocyannes Brut Nature Premier Cru NV 172
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VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE 

BLENDED

Krug Vintage Brut 1990 1900
Vintage Brut 1995 1500
Vintage Brut 1998 1200
Vintage Brut 2000 1100
Vintage Brut 2004 1000

Dom Perignon Brut 2002 900
Brut 2012 550

Oenotheque Brut 1996 1600

Taitinger Brut 1990 600

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 2002 1100

BLANC DE BLANCS

Krug Clos du Mesnil Brut 2004 2900

Taitinger Comtes de Champagne Brut 1998 890
Comtes de Champagne Brut 2000 800
Comtes de Champagne Brut 2006 480

Charles Heidsieck Brut 2006 430
Blanc des Millenaires Brut 1995 480

Pol Roger Brut 1990 700

Ruinart Dom Ruinart Brut 1996 680
Dom Ruinart Brut 2002 580

Bereche et Fils Cote Extra Brut Grand Cru 2016 174

ROSE

Taitinger Comtes de Champagne Brut 2006 550
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WHITE - VINI BIANCO

OTHER FRANCE REGIONS

Vouvray Blanc "Pierre Rousses", Loire Valley 2019 130
Dilettante Traquille Vouvray, Loire Valley 2019 130

Pouilly Fume "Les Racines", Loire Valley 2021 120
Pouilly Fume "Les Cris", Loire Valley 2021 130

Andlau Riesling, Alsace Valley 2018 100
La Fontaine Aux Enfants, Alsace Valley 2018 170

Domaine Chavelier Blanc, Pessac Leognan - Bordeaux 2005 490

Didier Grappe Traminer Savagnin, Cotes du Jura 2020 140

Amadahy Art Naif Chardonnay Viognier, Beaujolais NV 180

Domaine Jean Fourier Bourgogne Aligote "En Auvonnes", Marsannay 2020 144

Viognier de Rosine, Rhone Valley 2019 159
Condrieu "La Combe De Malleval, Rhone Valley 2020 228

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

Chablis

Petit Chablis 2020 110
1er Cru "Beauroy" 2019 140

1er Cru "Forets" Vieilles Vigne 2020 200
1er Cru "Cote de Lechet" 2021 170
Grand Cru "Les Clos" 2021 280
Grand Cru "Blanchot" 2019 280

Cotes du Beaune

Domaine Leflaive Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Folatieres" 2009 1200
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru "Clavoillon" 2011 1100

Domaine Ponsot Corton Chalemagne 2012 1000

Etienne Sauzet Batard Montrachet 2010 980
Etienne Sauzet Batard Montrachet magnum 2010 2000

Stephane Ogier

Domaine de la 
Cornasse

Domaine Marc 
Kreydenweiss

La Manufacture by 
Benjamin Laroche

Domaine Catherine et 
Pierre Breton

Domaine Alain 
Cailbourdin
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WHITE - VINI BIANCO

OTHER ITALY REGIONS

Pieropan Soave Classico "Calvarino", Veneto 2020 120
Vigneto La Rocca, Veneto 2020 150

Davide Spillare Bianco Crestan - Garganega, Veneto 2020 132

Cantina Terlano Terlaner Classico, Alto Adige 2020 120
Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige 2020 105

Jermann Vinnae Ribolla Gialla, Friuli 2020 140
Chardonnay 2020 141
Afix Riesling 2020 150
Where dream have no end 2019 242

Lis Neris Sauvignon, Friuli 2021 140
Pinot Grigio, Friuli 2021 145

Livio Felluga Tocai Friulano, Friuli 2020 135
Sauvignon, Friuli 2020 120
Rosazzo Abbazia di Rosazzo, Friuli 2017 210

GEORGIA

Shalos Marani Rkatsiteli Kveri 2019 140
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RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - LOIRE VALLEY

Bourgueil Trinch 2021 110
Chinon Rouge 2021 130
Bourgueil "Clos Senechal" 2016 150

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

Cotes du Nuits - CHAMBERTIN

Premier Cru

Le Fonteny Domaine Trapet 2010 430
Clos St Jacques Armand Rousseau 2016 2600
Clos St Jacques Louis Jadot 2010 750
Lavaux St Jacques Lucien Le Moine 2010 650

Grand Cru

Chambertin-Clos de Beze Domaine Faiveley 2002 1028

Latricieres-Chambertin Domaine Trapet 2010 850
Latricieres-Chambertin Domaine Trapet 2011 600

Chapelle-Chambertin Domaine Trapet 2007 880
Chapelle-Chambertin Domaine Trapet 2011 880
Chapelle-Chambertin Domaine Trapet 2012 880

Charmes-Chambertin Armand Rousseau 2005 3400

Chambertin Domaine Trapet 2007 1000
Chambertin Domaine Trapet 2010 1000

Armand Rousseau 2016 2600

Domaine Catherine et 
Pierre Breton

Ruchottes Chambertin "Clos de Rucchottes" 
Monopole
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RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

Cotes du Nuits - MOREY ST DENIS

Grand Cru

Clos de la Roche Domaine Arlaud 2001 800

Cote du Nuits - VOSNE ROMANEE

Grand Cru

La Tache Domaine Romanee Conti 2011
La Tache Domaine Romanee Conti 2012

Cote du Nuits - FLAGEY ECHEZEAUX

Grand Cru

Echezeaux Domaine Romanee Conti 1988
Echezeaux Domaine Romanee Conti 2007
Echezeaux Dujac 2011

Grand Echezeaux Domaine Romanee Conti 1999
Grand Echezeaux Domaine Romanee Conti 1983
Grand Echezeaux Joseph Drouhin 2009
Grand Echezeaux Vincent Girardin 2010

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

Cote du Beaune - VOLNAY

Premier Cru

Champans Marquis d'Angerville 2009

Clos des Ducs Marquis d'Angerville 1995
Clos des Ducs Marquis d'Angerville 1998
Clos des Ducs Marquis d'Angerville 2009

Taillepieds Marquis d'Angerville 2009

7800

14000
14000

8000

2000

13000
9000
1300

730

850

1200
1400

950

800
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RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

ST ESTEPHE

Chateau Montrose 1982
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1988 900

1995 780
1997 480
1999 580
2000 680
2001 580
2003 700

Chateau Calon Segur 1961
3rd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1982 900

1989 780
1990 700
1995 650

1100

2200
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RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

PAUILLAC
Chateau Lafite Rothschild 1990
1st Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855

Chateau Latour 1976
1st Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1983

1985
1990
1995
1996
1998
2000

Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1998
1st Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 2005

MARGAUX
Chateau Margaux 1983 2500
1st Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1985 2200

1995 2000
1996 2500
2001 2000

PESSAC LEOGNAN
Chateau Haut Brion 1976 2900
1st Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1978 2800

1979 2700
1981 2300
1988 2100
1990 3200
1995 2200
1996 2600
1997 2300
2003 2600

2800

2100
1900
1900
2800
1800
2800
1600
2680

1700
1500
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RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

PAUILLAC
Chateau Pichon Baron 1982
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1988

1989
1996
1997
2000

Chateau Pichon Lalande 1976
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1985

1988 930
1989
1990
2005

Chateau Lynch Bages 1988
5th Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1990

1995
1996 900
2000
2010 670

1300
900

1250
980
930

1000

1300
1100

1000
1300

800

900
1300

900

1200
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RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

ST JULIEN
Chateau Leoville Barton 1988 550
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855

Chateau Gruaud Larose 1975 800
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1989 650

1990 750

Chateau Leoville Las Cases 1983 990
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1989 900

1990 1300
1993 770
1995 880
2000 1080

Chateau Leoville Poyferre 1986 880
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1989 880

1995 600
2001 580

Chateau Beychevelle 1985 700
4rd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1990 600

1996 550

Chateau Talbot 1989 680
4rd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1995 500

1996 500
2000 500
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RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

MARGAUX
Chateau Lascombes 1986 600
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1990 550

1995 550

Chateau Rauzan Segla 1990 800
2nd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1995 560

1997 580
1999 550

Chateau Palmer 1985 1200
3rd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1988 1200

1996 930
2000 1060

Chateau Giscours 1985 680
3rd Growth, Grand Cru Classe en 1855 1986 630

1988 700
1989 880
1995 700
1996 700

13



RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

PESSAC LEOGNAN
Chateau La Mission Haut Brion 1983 2800
Cru Classe de Graves 1986 2800

1994 1500
1995 1800
1996 1800
1997 1500
1999 1800

Chateau Pape Clement 1988 900
Cru Classe de Graves 1989 800

1990 980
1995 700
2000 800

Chateau Haut Bailly 1988 900
Cru Classe de Graves 1990 800

2000 980
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RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

ST EMILLON 
Chateau Ausone 1988 2300

1996 1800

Chateau Beausejour Becot 1986 600

Chateau Cheval Blanc 1979 2200
1982 3000
1986 2500
1988 2100
1995 2300
1996 2300
2001 2100

Chateau Figeac 1985 680
1987 550
1990 1100
1996 600
1998 850
2003 500

Chateau Pavie 1975 1000
1990 850

15



RED - VINI ROSSO

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

POMEROL
Certan de May 1989 650

1996 680
1997 630

Latour a Pomerol 1990 900
1995 700
2005 580

L'Evangile 1989 1300
1995 900
1997 850
1999 750

Chateau Trotanoy 1988 1000
1990 1300
1997 900
2001 700
2002 650

Vieux Chateau Certan 1986 1000
1989 900
1990 1300
1995 880

Chateau L'Eglise Clinet 2001 610

Chateau La Fleur de Gay 1985 650
1995 480

Chateau Petit Village 1976 400
1979 380
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RED - VINI ROSSO

RHONE VALLEY

Paul Jaboulet Aine et Fils 1979 1000
Hermitage "La Chapelle"

1983 880
1985 1200
1988 800
1989 1000

1995 650
1996 720
1997 600
1998 750

Syrah d'Ogier 2019 91Stephane Ogier
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RED - VINI ROSSO

ITALY

PIEDMONTE

Elio Altare Langhe La Villa 2003 225

Azelia Barolo "San Rocco" 1998 324

Bosco Agostino Barolo del Comune di la More 2017 157

Francesco Rinaldi Barolo 2017 207
Barolo "Le Brunate" 2017 248

Corino Giovanni Barolo "Vigna Giachini" 2003 297
Barolo "Vecchie Vigne" 2003 432

Marchesi di Barolo Barolo " Cannubi" 2016 357

Gaja Barbaresco "Costa Russi" 2014 988

La Spinetta Barbaresco "Gallina" 2006 447
Barbaresco "Starderi" 2003 396
Barbaresco "Starderi" 2006 458

2008 249

Marchesi di Barolo Barbaresco 2016 198

VENETO

Giuseppe Quintarelli
Rosso del Bepi 2014 456

Viaviani 2015 314

Produttori del 
Barbaresco 

Barbresco Riserva

Amarone della Valpoliclla Classico "Casa dei 
Bepi"
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RED - VINI ROSSO

TOSCANA

Le Mortelle Botrosecco 2017 135
Maremma Toscano 2019 138

Fattoria Mantellasi San Giuseppe 2019 114
Le Sentinelle Riserva 2017 141

Badia a Coltibuono Sangioveto di Toscana 2015 171
Chianti Classico Riserva "Cultus Boni" 2017 144

La Braccessca Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2018 111

Le Macioche Brunello di Montalcino 2015 267
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2013 337

Col d'Orcia Brunello di Montalcino 2015 222
`

Pian Delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino 2016 211
`

Carpineto Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva 2017 150
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano "St Ercolano" 2003 216
Brunello di Montalcino

San Polino Brunello di Montalcino 2013 330

Ciacci Piccolomini Brunello di Montalcino "Pianrosso" 2013 260

Tenuta Castelgiocondo Brunello di Montalcino 2006 297

OTHER ITALIAN REGIONS

Jermann Pinot Nero - Red Angel on the Moonlight, Friuli 2019 174
Jermann Blau and Blau, Friuli 2018 174

Emidio Pepe Montepulciano d'Abbruzzo, Abruzzo 2000 665

Donna Fugata Tancredi, Sicilia 2017 269
Donna Fugata Mille e Una Nottte, Sicilia 2017 300
Cusumano Etna Rosso, Sicilia 2019 138

Isola dei Nuraghi Barrua, Sardinia 2017 186
Isola dei Nuraghi Montessu, Sardinia 2018 126
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RED - VINI ROSSO

SUPER TUSCAN

Isole e Olena Cepparello 2017 281

Avignonesi Desiderio Merlot Magnum 2017 380

Avignonesi & Capannelle 50 - 50 2016 364
50 - 50 2015 364
50 - 50 2001 548

Castello di Nipozzano Mormoreto 1997 278
Mormoreto 2005 283
Mormoreto 2006 283
Mormoreto 2007 278

Tenuta Castelgiocondo Lamaione 2015 266

Antinori Tignanello 2010 520

Tenuta dell Ornellaia Ornellaia 2013 550
Ornellaia 2015 600

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 2009 818
Sassicaia 2013 732
Sassicaia 2015 748

Castellare di Castellina I Sodi di San Niccolo 2006 500
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RED - VINI ROSSO

Magnum

Chateau Figeac Saint Emillon 1989 1500
Chateau Beausejour - Duffau Lagarrosse Saint Emillon 1995 500

Chateau Lafite Rothschild Pauillac 1978 4800
Chateau Lafite Rothschild Pauillac 1979 5800

Double Magnum

Chateau Gruaud Larose Saint Julien 1994 1500

Chateau Haut Bailly Pessac Leognan 2005 1500
Domaine de Chevalier Rouge Pessac Leognan 2005 1200

5 Litres - Bordeaux Jeroboam

Chateau Cantenac Brown Margaux 1996 1800
Chateau Du Tertre Margaux 2005 1500

Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste Pauillac 1993 1400

6 Litres - Methuselah

Chateau Kirwan Margaux 1996 2400

Chateau Haut Brion Pessac Leognan 1996 8800

21



SWEET - VINI DOLCE

FRANCE

Sauternes 

Chateau Suduiraut 1975 400
1978 350
1982 380
1989 250
1997 240

Chateau Malle 1990 300
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